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CANE RIVER WATERWAY COMMISSION
2021-2022
General Budget
Revenues: Budgeted Adjustment(s)
Ad Valorem Tax $1,153,477.00
Miscellaneous:
Interest $4,000.00
Investments $10,000.00
Other $50.00
Total Revenues $1,167,527.00
Expenditures: Budgeted
General Government:
Per Diem $4,100.00
Advertising/Utility $500,000.00
Legal/Accounting $100,000.00
Insurance $75,000.00
Total General Government $679,100.00
Public Safety:
Testing $20,000.00
Water Safety School Projects $10,000.00
Operations $300,000.00
Aquatic Control $250,000.00 $12,500.00
Salary/Benefits $85,000.00
Community Partnership Projects:
City of Natchitoches
Roque House $1,500,000.00
Soil & Water Conservation $25,000.00
NSU-Dragon Boat Race $3,500.00
Sheriff's Office $60,000.00
Parish Gov-Bermuda Road $2,500,000.00
Parish Gov-Fish Hatchery Road $2,397,312.00
Natchitoches 4-H $6,000.00
Tapp Tober $5,000.00
Jazz R & B Festival $0.00 $12,500.00

Total Public Safety
Total Expenditures
Other Financing Uses:
Transfers-Out
Transferss-In

Fund Balance-Beginning of Year

Fund Balance-End of Year

$7,161,812.00
$7,840,912.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8,008,294.00

$1,334,909.00

FEBRUARY
Amended
Budget

$1,153,477.00

$4,000.00
$10,000.00
$50.00

$1,167,527.00

$4,100.00
$500,000.00
$100,000.00
$75,000.00

$679,100.00

$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$300,000.00
$237,500.00
$85,000.00

$1,500,000.00
$25,000.00
$3,500.00
$60,000.00
$2,500,000.00
$2,397,312.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00
$12,500.00

$7,161,812.00
$7,840,912.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8,008,294.00

$1,334,909.00









