

CANE RIVER WATERWAY COMMISSION 2021-2022 General Budget

	General Budget		FEBRUARY Amended
Revenues:	Budgeted	Adjustment(s)	Budget
Ad Valorem Tax	\$1,153,477.00		\$1,153,477.00
Miscellaneous:			
Interest	\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00
Investments Other	\$10,000.00 \$50.00		\$10,000.00 \$50.00
Total Revenues	\$1,167,527.00		\$1,167,527.00
Expenditures:	Budgeted		
General Government:	A 4 4 9 9 9 9		A 4 4 0 0 0 0
Per Diem	\$4,100.00		\$4,100.00
Advertising/Utility	\$500,000.00		\$500,000.00
Legal/Accounting Insurance	\$100,000.00		\$100,000.00
Insurance	\$75,000.00		\$75,000.00
Total General Government	\$679,100.00		\$679,100.00
Public Safety:			
Testing	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00
Water Safety School Projects	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00
Operations	\$300,000.00	* (0, 500, 00	\$300,000.00
Aquatic Control	\$250,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$237,500.00
Salary/Benefits	\$85,000.00		\$85,000.00
Community Partnership Projects: City of Natchitoches			
Roque House	\$1,500,000.00		\$1,500,000.00
Soil & Water Conservation	\$25,000.00		\$25,000.00
NSU-Dragon Boat Race	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00
Sheriff's Office	\$60,000.00		\$60,000.00
Parish Gov-Bermuda Road	\$2,500,000.00		\$2,500,000.00
Parish Gov-Fish Hatchery Road	\$2,397,312.00		\$2,397,312.00
Natchitoches 4-H	\$6,000.00		\$6,000.00
Tapp Tober	\$5,000.00	¢40,500,00	\$5,000.00
Jazz R & B Festival	\$0.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
Total Public Safety	\$7,161,812.00		\$7,161,812.00
Total Expenditures	\$7,840,912.00		\$7,840,912.00
Other Financing Uses:			
Transfers-Out	\$0.00		\$0.00
Transferss-In	\$0.00		\$0.00
Fund Balance-Beginning of Year	\$8,008,294.00		\$8,008,294.00
Fund Balance-End of Year	\$1,334,909.00		¢1 224 000 00
	φ1,334,909.00		\$1,334,909.00